Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Luftgewehr Auflage 1.11.75 Senioren Il / w
9 von 10 Starter am 23.04.2022 in Kleinlangheim

Broda, Agnes

Unger, Traudl

Wittel, Monika

Feindert, Ursula
Kohlinger, Gabriele
SchiRler, Dagmar
Oster, Sigrid
Sittler, Gudrun

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1473
2 1477
3 0119
4 1472
5 1475
6 1474
7 0120
8 1476
9 1478

Neeb, Marianne

Verein

Kaderschiitzen Gau MSP

SV Serrfeld

SG KK Obernbreit 1861...

SG Stierhofstetten

Bgl. SG 1883 Poppenhausen
Untermain, SG
Kaderschitzen Gau MSP
Bgl. SG 1883 Poppenhausen
SV Hubertus 1956 Unter...
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Serien

104.6

105.2

103.6

103.5
103.9
103.8
102.7
103.5
102.3

105.4 105.4

103.9 106.0

105.1 104.5

104.4 104.4
104.0 103.3
102.2 104.5
102.0 104.2
101.5 102.5
102.8 100.1

Gesamt

315.4 Ringe

315.1 Ringe

313.2 Ringe

312.3 Ringe
311.2 Ringe
310.5 Ringe
308.9 Ringe
307.5 Ringe
305.2 Ringe
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